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Mangosteen Mix Tikka Special
Chicken Tikka, Seekh Kebbab, Shami Kebbab & Onion Bhajee

ALL SPECIALS INCLUDE 3 CHAPATTIS OR RICE

CHEF’S SPECIAL

Grilled Paneer Tikka £4.50
Char grilled Indian cottage cheese, finished
in a garlic & cheese sauce Veg. Somosa £2.95

Mushroom Pakora £3.95
Onion Bhajee £3.25

VEGETARIAN STARTERS

SPECIAL STARTERS
ALL STARTERS SERVED WITH SALAD & MINT SAUCE 

Chicken Chatt Puree

King Prawn On Puree

Prawn On Puree

Fish Pakora 

£3.95

£4.95

£4.25

£4.50

£4.50

£4.25

£4.50

£3.25

Fish Massala

Chicken Pakora

Shami Kebbab

Meat Samosa 

Lamb Chops (3pcs) £4.95

Seekh Kebbab £4.20

Chicken Tikka £3.95

Mangosteen Mix Starters For (2) £8.95
Lamb Chops (2pc) Massala Fish, Chicken Pakora & Onion Bhaje

£4.75

TANDOOR GRILLED STARTERS
ALL GRILLED DISHES ARE SERVED WITH SALAD & MINT SAUCE

Chicken

Lamb 
£7.95

£8.50 

Chicken Tikka

Prawn 

£8.30

£7.95

SERVED WITH VEGETABLE CURRY SAUCE OR MIX RAITHA

BIRYANI DISHES

1. PICK YOUR PROTEIN

2. PICK YOUR SAUCE

Classic Massala
Sweet & creamy dish made from fresh 
cream, almonds & fine coconut powder 
recommended with Chicken Tikka

Hydrabadi Massala
A rich unique sauce created from Greek  
yoghurt, Kashmiri chilli’s ginger & garlic
paste, dry roasted coriander &cumin seeds. 

Lemon & Chilli
A moderately spiced dish created from 
lemon & Kashmiri chilli pesto with spring 
onions, garnished with fresh coriander.  

Handi massala sauce made from fine 
sesame seeds, poppy seeds, black 
pepper, ground almonds garlic & ginger 
paste blended with yoghurt & cream, 
creating a fine medium spiced sauce

Malai Handi

Chilli Scale:

Medium to spicy dish cooked in a 
special Asian style infused massala 
sauce

Famous north Indian street food dish 
blended with our homemade spicy karahi 
sauce. We recommend chicken or lamb. 

Cooked with fresh garlic & 
caramelised onions, infused with an 
array of south Indian spices.

Mild Spicy Hot

Mangosteen’s Fiery Nilgiri Massala

Desi Style Massala

Makhani

South Indian Garlic &
Chilli Special

Karahi

Stir-Fry green & red peppers, onions 
and plenty of green chillies cooked in a 
hot naga & coriander infused sauce.

A blend of garden mint, coriander, 
green chilli’s & coconut sauce 
creating rich aromatic spicy flavour

A rich mild cream & cheese sauce 
consisting of ground almond & 
coconut.Most complex of all curries, individually 

dry roasted Garam Massala blended in 
house to create a complex curry dish 
with onions, ginger & garlic sauce

Nawabi Khana

Char-grilled chicken or lamb cooked 
with grilled peppers, onions and 
tomatoes infused in an aromatic 
bhuna sauce.

Shashlik Bhuna

Homemade traditional balti & Garlic 
sauce cooked with north Indian 
herbs & spices, sprinkled with fresh 
coriander.

Garlic Tikka Balti

TANDOOR GRILLED MAINS

Chicken Tikka £6.50
Chicken Shashlik £7.50

Chicken Tikka Stir-Fry £8.50

Lamb Chops (6Pcs) £8.50

 
Chicken Tikka, Seekh Kebbab, Lamb Chops & Tandoori Fish

£8.50

Garlic & Cilantro infused marinated fish coated in homemade 
batter,grilled in Tandoor. 

£7.95

 

Chicken Tikka or Tiger Prawns stir-fried with red peppers sliced 
red onions drizzled with soya & peri peri sauce

£9.50

Mangosteen Mix Grill

Tandoori Massala Fish

Goan Tiger Prawns Stir-Fry

CLASSIC CURRY DISHES
3 CHAPATTIS OR RICE INCLUDED

BALTI
BHUNA
DOPIAZA 

DHANSAK
MADRAS
VINDALOO 

KORMA
PATHIA

ROGANJOSH
SAAG 

ALL STARTERS SERVED WITH SALAD & MINT SAUCE 

ALL GRILLED DISHES ARE SERVED WITH SALAD & MINT SAUCE

Side                                    Main
Grilled Paneer Shashlik 

Vegetable Biryani 

Saag Paneer

Bombay Aloo

Tarka Dhall

Saag Aloo 

£7.95

£6.95

£7.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95

-

-

£4.75

£4.75

INCLUDE 3 CHAPATTIS OR RICE WITH MAINS

VEGETARIAN SIDES / MAINS 

£4.75

£4.75

RICE/BREAD

Steamed Rice

Pilau Rice

Mushroom Rice
Onion Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Garlic Rice

Plain Naan

£2.20

£2.30
£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.10

£2.50

£2.50

£2.20

£1.00
£0.80

Paratha

Tandoori Roti

Chapatti 

Garlic & Cheese 
Naan

Peshwari Naan or 
Cheese Naan

HEAVENLY HALLOUMI

Halloumi Strips £4.25
£4.50Halloumi Pakora

Halloumi Tikka £4.50

£5.50Halloumi Burger
Served on a bed of lettuce, cool mayo and gherkins, with Fries & Drink.

Char grilled Halloumi cheese, finished off with a garlic & cheese sauce.

Prawn

Tiger King Prawn

Paneer

£8.25

£10.25

£8.60

£8.90

£9.25

£9.25

£8.60

Chicken

Chicken Tikka

Lamb

Keema Mixed Vegetable £8.25

Prawn

Tiger King Prawn

Paneer

£8.25

£9.55

£8.60

£8.60

£9.25

£9.20

£7.60

Chicken

Chicken Tikka

Lamb

Keema Mixed Vegetable £8.25

Vegetable £6.95Tiger Prawn £9.50

Mushroom Bhaji £4.75
Chana Masala £4.75

-

-
Any Curry Sauce £3.95 -



KIDS BOX

£5.25
£5.25

£4.25
£4.25

Chicken Massala & Chips or Rice (mild)
Chicken Korma & Chips or Rice (mild)

Chicken Nugget & Chips
Fish Fingers & Chips

MONSTER THALI  (£22.95)
Any Starters (2), Any Mains (2), Poppadum (2), Any 
Vegetarian Side (1), 6 Chapattis/Rice With Drinks (2)

* £2 extra on seafood mains
* Does not include combination starters and Lamb Chops

MUNCH BOX  (£11.95)

Lamb Chops (2), Chicken Tikka Fillet (2), Masala 
Fish (2), Seekh Kebbabs (2), served With Salad and 
Mint Sauce on a Naan Base. 

DRINKS 330ML

£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£2.95

Coke
Diet Coke
Fanta
Sprite
Rubicon
Coke/Diet Coke (1.5L) 

* £1 extra on seafood starters

*Terms & Conditions Apply

BURGERS
ALL BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH FRIES & DRINK

SALAD BAR

Chicken Tikka Salad

Honey & Chicken Pasta Salad

Paneer Tikka Salad £5.50
Paneer grilled with our in house tikka marinade tossed in fresh crispy salad with  
sweet red peppers , finished with olive oil, honey mustard & lemon dressing 
. £5.50
Our tandoor grilled tikka chicken served with fresh leafy salad 
finished with honey mustard lemon dressing. 

£5.50
Grilled chicken breast seasoned with cumin and coriander mixed 
with crispy salad & pasta, drizzled with honey mustard dressing.

Chicken Fillet Burger £3.95

1/4 Pounder Cheeseburger £3.95

Grilled Chicken Tikka Burger £5.50
Fillet of chicken breast marinated in our special in-house 
blend, served on a gourmet bun with crispy lettuce and Peri Peri sauce 

. 
Gourmet Beef Burger (6oz) £5.50
Prime beef patty served with caramelised onions, tomatoes, burger sauce and pickles
smothered with cheddar cheese, served on a gourmet bun. 

SUNDRIES

Mango/Mint/Onion

Pickle Tray

Poppadum

£0.60

£2.00

£0.50

Side Salad

Fries

Large Fries 

Cheesy Fries

£1.00

£1.90

£2.40

£2.90

. 
Zinger Fish Burger £5.50
Crispy and tender piece of Fish, coated in Zinger kicking batter, served with 
lettuce & cool mayo.. 
Paneer Zinger Burger £5.50
Indian Paneer Cheese, coated in a Zinger kicking batter, served with lettuce 
& cool mayo.

1/2 Pounder Cheeseburger £4.95

SPECIAL OFFERS
www.mangosteen.kitchen

mangosteen.kitchen
 DOWNLOAD OUR APP
Visit our website to download

ORDER ONLINE

on orders over £10 & 
within a 3 miles radius

(Delivery charge may apply) HOME DELIVERY
Do you have a food allergy? 

Please inform our staff prior to placing your order.

01274 674 721
654 Halifax Road | Bradford | BD6 2EA

SAVE 20%

Order online: mangosteen.kitchen Order online: mangosteen.kitchen

Online Portal Powered by Mon to Sun: 5.00pm - 10.00pm
OPEN 7 DAYS: 

Open all bank holidays

Scan Me!

SAVE 20%
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Large Mint Sauce £3.50
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