

SPECIAL STARTERS

ALL STARTERS SERVED WITH SALAD & MINT SAUCE

	Chicken Chatt Puree	£3.95	Fish Massala	£4.50
,	King Prawn On Puree	£4.95	Chicken Pakora	£4.25
	Prawn On Puree	£4.25	Shami Kebbab	£4.50
	Fish Pakora	£4.50	Meat Samosa	£3.25

VEGETARIAN STARTERS



ALL STARTERS SERVED WITH SALAD & MINT SAUCE

Grilled Paneer Tikka £4	50 Mushroom Pa	kora £3.95
浑 Char grilled Indian cottage cheese, finis	ed Onion Bhajee	£3.25
in a garlic & cheese sauce	Veg. Somosa	£2.95

TANDOOR GRILLED STARTERS



ALL GRILLED DISHES ARE SERVED WITH SALAD & MINT SAUCE

Mangosteen MIX Starters For (2) Lamb Chops (2pc) Massala Fish, Chicken Pakora & Onion Bhaje	£8.95
Mangosteen Mix Tikka Special Chicken Tikka, Seekh Kebbab, Shami Kebbab & Onion Bhajee	£4.75
Lamb Chops (3pcs)	£4.95
Seekh Kebbab	£4.20
Chicken Tikka	£3.95

ONDO

TANDOOR GRILLED MAINS

	ALL GRILLED DISHES ARE SERVED WITH SALAD & MINT SAI	JCE
	Chicken Tikka Stir-Fry	£8.50
	Goan Tiger Prawns Stir-Fry Chicken Tikka or Tiger Prawns stir-fried with red peppers sliced red onions drizzled with soya & peri peri sauce	£9.50
	Tandoori Massala Fish Garlic & Cilantro infused marinated fish coated in homemade batter, grilled in Tandoor.	£7.95
í	Mangosteen Mix Grill Chicken Tikka, Seekh Kebbab, Lamb Chops & Tandoori Fish	£8.50
	Lamb Chops (6Pcs)	£8.50
	Chicken Shashlik	£7.50
	Chicken Tikka	£6.50

CHEF'S SPECIAL —

1. PICK YOUR PROTEIN



ALL SPECIALS INCLUDE 3 CHAPATTIS OR RICE

Chicken	£8.90	Prawn	£8.25
Chicken Tikka	£9.25	Tiger King Prawn	£10.25
Lamb	£9.25	Paneer	£8.60
Keema	£8.60	Mixed Vegetable	£8.25

2. PICK YOUR SAUCE



Mangosteen's Fiery

<u>Ma</u>lai Handi

Nawabi Khana

Lemon & Chilli

Hydrabadi Massala

Classic Massala

weet & creamy dish made from fresh ream, almonds & fine coconut powder ecommended with Chicken Tikka



Nilgiri Massala

nedium to spicy dish cooked in a pecial Asian style infused massala

South Indian Garlic & Chilli Special

Garlic Tikka Balti

Shashlik Bhuna

EXECUTATION SIDES / MAINS

INCLUDE 3 CHAPATTIS OR RICE WITH MAINS

	Side	Main
Grilled Paneer Shashlik	-	£7.95
Vegetable Biryani	-	£6.95
Saag Paneer	£4.75	£7.95
Bombay Aloo	£4.75	£7.50
Tarka Dhall	£4.75	£7.50
Saag Aloo	£4.75	£7.95
Mushroom Bhaji	£4.75	-
Chana Masala	£4.75	-
Any Curry Sauce	£3.95	-

HEAVENLY HALLOUMI

Halloumi Strips	£4.25
Halloumi Pakora	£4.50
Halloumi Tikka	£4.50
Char grilled Halloumi cheese, finished off with a garlic & cheese sauce.	
🌣 Halloumi Burger	£5.50
Served on a bed of lettuce, cool mayo and gherkins, with Fries & Drink.	

BIRYANI DISHES

SERVED WITH VEGETABLE CURRY SAUCE OR MIX RAITHA

Chicken Tikka	£8.30	Chicken	£7.95
Prawn	£7.95	Lamb	£8.50
Tiger Prawn	£9.50	Vegetable	£6.95

CLASSIC CURRY DISHES

3 CHAPATTIS OR RICE INCLUDED

Chicken	£8.60	Prawn	£8.25
Chicken Tikka	£9.25	Tiger King Prawn	£9.55
Lamb	£9.20	Paneer	£8.60
Keema	£7.60	Mixed Vegetable	£8.25

- * BALTI * DHANSAK * KORMA * ROGANJOSH * BHUNA
- ⋆ DOPIAZA ⋆ VINDALOO
- * MADRAS * PATHIA * SAAG

RICE/BREAD



	Steamed Rice Pilau Rice	£2.20 £2.30	Garlic & Cheese Naan	£2.50
	Mushroom Rice	£2.50	Peshwari Naan or Cheese Naan	£2.50
	Onion Fried Rice	£2.50	Cheese Maan	
in .	Egg Fried Rice	£2.50	Paratha	£2.20
	Garlic Rice	£2.50	Tandoori Roti	£1.00
	Plain Naan	£2.10	Chapatti	£0.80



SUNDRIES

Mango/Mint/Onion	£0.60	Side Salad	£1.00
Large Mint Sauce	£3.50	Fries	£1.90
Pickle Tray	£2.00	Large Fries	£2.40
Poppadum	£0.50	Cheesy Fries	£2.90



BURGERS

ALL BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH FRIES & DRINK

rmet Beef Burd	ger (6oz)	£5.50

Prime beef patty served with caramelised onions, tomatoes, burger sauce and pickles smothered with cheddar cheese, served on a gourmet bun.

Grilled Chicken Tikka Burger £5.50

Fillet of chicken breast marinated in our special in-house blend, served on a gourmet bun with crispy lettuce and Peri Peri sauce

£5.50 Zinger Fish Burger

Crispy and tender piece of Fish, coated in Zinger kicking batter, served with lettuce & cool mayo.

Paneer Zinger Burger

Indian Paneer Cheese, coated in a Zinger kicking batter, served with lettuce

Chicken Fillet Burger	£3.95
-----------------------	-------

£5.50

£3.95

1/4 Pounder Cheeseburger

1/2 Pounder Cheeseburger £4.95



KIDS BOX

Chicken Massala & Chips or Rice (mild) £5.25 Chicken Korma & Chips or Rice (mild) £5.25 Chicken Nugget & Chips £4.25 Fish Fingers & Chips £4.25



SPECIAL OFFERS

MONSTER THALI (£22.95)

- Any Starters (2), Any Mains (2), Poppadum (2), Any Vegetarian Side (1), 6 Chapattis/Rice With Drinks (2)
 - * £1 extra on seafood starters
 - * £2 extra on seafood mains
 - * Does not include combination starters and Lamb Chops

MUNCH BOX (£11.95)

🍐 Lamb Chops (2), Chicken Tikka Fillet (2), Masala Fish (2), Seekh Kebbabs (2), served With Salad and Mint Sauce on a Naan Base.

*Terms & Conditions Apply

DRINKS 330ML







01274 674 721

654 Halifax Road | Bradford | BD6 2EA

ORDER ONLINE

mangosteen.kitchen

DOWNLOAD OUR APP Visit our website to download





HOME DELIVERY on orders over £10 & within a 3 miles radius (Delivery charge may apply)

Do you have a food allergy? Please inform our staff prior to placing your order.





OPEN 7 DAYS

Mon to Sun: 5.00pm - 10.00pm Open all bank holidays

